VOLUME

8
117
130
168
84
9
142
93
92
94
94
96
177
122

500
102
100
48
100
100
150
120
25
12
18
35
133
180
90
213
192
94
15
10
70
59
93

94
119
129

19

74

23
110
500
500
152

92

88
136

89
139
118
100

97
114

92

97
252

17

PRICE
590 XCSE
590 XCSE

589,5 XCSE
591,5 XCSE
590,5 XCSE
590,5 XCSE
592,5 XCSE
593 XCSE
593,5 XCSE
593,5 XCSE
594 XCSE
593,5 XCSE
594 XCSE
594 XCSE
594 XCSE
597,5 XCSE
596,5 XCSE
596,5 XCSE
596,5 XCSE
596 XCSE
594 XCSE
594 XCSE
594 XCSE
592,5 XCSE
592,5 XCSE
592,5 XCSE
592,5 XCSE
593,5 XCSE
594 XCSE
593 XCSE
593 XCSE
593,5 XCSE
594,5 XCSE
594,5 XCSE
594,5 XCSE
595,5 XCSE
595,5 XCSE
596 XCSE
595,5 XCSE
595,5 XCSE
596,5 XCSE
597,5 XCSE
597,5 XCSE
596,5 XCSE
596,5 XCSE
600 XCSE
600,5 XCSE
603 XCSE
603 XCSE
603,5 XCSE
603 XCSE
602,5 XCSE
603 XCSE
602 XCSE
602,5 XCSE
601,5 XCSE
601,5 XCSE
601,5 XCSE
601,5 XCSE
601,5 XCSE
604 XCSE
607 XCSE

VENUE

DATE & TIME

20171030 9:01:03.129000
20171030 9:02:06.886000
20171030 9:07:00.692000
20171030 9:12:28.768000
20171030 9:20:35.369000
20171030 9:20:35.369000
20171030 9:28:49.039000
20171030 9:33:40.828000
20171030 9:46:13.699000
20171030 9:50:55.636000
20171030 9:57:15.373000
20171030 10:01:34.990000
20171030 10:13:44.278000
20171030 10:17:58.231000
20171030 10:17:58.231000
20171030 10:26:34.876430
20171030 10:34:43.656323
20171030 10:34:43.656323
20171030 10:34:43.656323
20171030 10:35:04.467000
20171030 10:43:28.537477
20171030 10:43:28.537477
20171030 10:51:04.417000
20171030 10:54:20.354000
20171030 10:54:26.426000
20171030 10:54:26.429000
20171030 10:54:26.446000
20171030 11:09:02.183000
20171030 11:16:49.136000
20171030 11:29:04.653000
20171030 11:55:00.763000
20171030 12:11:40.615000
20171030 12:25:57.775000
20171030 12:25:57.795000
20171030 12:25:57.795000
20171030 12:33:45.197000
20171030 12:33:45.197000
20171030 12:49:05.481000
20171030 12:51:00.899000
20171030 12:51:01.499000
20171030 13:10:27.412000
20171030 13:37:15.633000
20171030 13:37:15.633000
20171030 13:44:38.857000
20171030 13:44:38.857000
20171030 13:56:31.631000
20171030 13:57:31.526602
20171030 14:31:56.404260
20171030 14:43:12.467000
20171030 14:52:20.673000
20171030 15:00:11.015000
20171030 15:04:57.543000
20171030 15:13:20.199000
20171030 15:26:56.838000
20171030 15:32:57.265000
20171030 15:35:24.104909
20171030 15:35:24.104909
20171030 15:35:24.104909
20171030 15:35:24.104909
20171030 15:35:24.104909
20171030 15:54:22.697000
20171030 15:57:21.494000

ISIN

DK0060252693
DK0060252694
DK0060252695
DK0060252696
DK0060252697
DK0060252698
DK0060252699
DK0060252700
DK0060252701
DK0060252702
DK0060252703
DK0060252704
DK0060252705
DK0060252706
DK0060252707
DK0060252708
DK0060252709
DK0060252710
DK0060252711
DK0060252712
DK0060252713
DK0060252714
DK0060252715
DK0060252716
DK0060252717
DK0060252718
DK0060252719
DK0060252720
DK0060252721
DK0060252722
DK0060252723
DK0060252724
DK0060252725
DK0060252726
DK0060252727
DK0060252728
DK0060252729
DK0060252730
DK0060252731
DK0060252732
DK0060252733
DK0060252734
DK0060252735
DK0060252736
DK0060252737
DK0060252738
DK0060252739
DK0060252740
DK0060252741
DK0060252742
DK0060252743
DK0060252744
DK0060252745
DK0060252746
DK0060252747
DK0060252748
DK0060252749
DK0060252750
DK0060252751
DK0060252752
DK0060252753
DK0060252754

NAME

Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora

CCY TOTAL VALUE

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

4.720
69.030
76.635
99.372
49.602

5.315
84.135
55.149
54.602
55.789
55.836
56.976

105.138
72.468
4.752
298.750
60.843
59.650
28.632
59.600
59.400
89.100
71.280
14.813

7.110
10.665
20.738
78.936

106.920
53.370
126.309
113.952
55.883

8.918

5.945
41.685
35.135
55.428

1.787
55.977
70.984
77.078
11.353
44.141
13.720
66.000

300.250
301.500
91.656
55.522
53.064
81.940
53.667
83.678
71.095
60.150
58.346
68.571
55.338
58.346
152.208
10.319



103
20
86

100
30
93

128
95
11

128

100
59
95
95

122

101
92
94
92

107
99

100

107
93

167
57
122
128
91
90
90
95
94
57
34
72
100
28
90
29
31
89
123
116
90
12
56
100
101
31
125
90
92
91
96
90
91
94

91
77
20

607 XCSE
608,5 XCSE
608,5 XCSE
608,5 XCSE
608,5 XCSE

609 XCSE
608,5 XCSE
607,5 XCSE

608 XCSE

608 XCSE

608 XCSE

608 XCSE

609 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
604,5 XCSE
604,5 XCSE

604 XCSE
602,5 XCSE

603 XCSE
602,5 XCSE

603 XCSE

603 XCSE

603 XCSE

605 XCSE

605 XCSE

605 XCSE

606 XCSE
607,5 XCSE
607,5 XCSE

607 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
606,5 XCSE

606 XCSE

606 XCSE

606 XCSE

606 XCSE

606 XCSE

606 XCSE

605 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
606,5 XCSE

606 XCSE
605,5 XCSE
605,5 XCSE

605 XCSE

604 XCSE

605 XCSE
604,5 XCSE
603,5 XCSE

603 XCSE

603 XCSE
603,5 XCSE
603,5 XCSE

20171030 15:57:21.494000
20171030 16:03:06.272000
20171030 16:03:06.272000
20171030 16:03:06.272000
20171030 16:03:06.272000
20171030 16:11:36.101000
20171030 16:13:54.593000
20171030 16:21:10.356000
20171030 16:28:29.820111
20171030 16:28:29.820111
20171030 16:28:29.820111
20171030 16:28:29.820111
20171031 9:00:17.818000

20171031 9:03:32.482000

20171031 9:06:00.618000

20171031 9:10:24.856000

20171031 9:14:49.194000

20171031 9:21:18.433000

20171031 9:24:32.898000

20171031 9:31:13.192000

20171031 9:37:48.897000

20171031 9:38:00.725117

20171031 9:38:00.725117

20171031 9:38:00.725117

20171031 9:57:44.749000

20171031 9:57:44.749000

20171031 9:57:44.749000

20171031 10:08:43.373000
20171031 10:20:07.374000
20171031 10:23:43.188000
20171031 10:36:26.271000
20171031 10:44:34.663000
20171031 10:56:51.258000
20171031 10:59:49.803000
20171031 11:11:57.036000
20171031 11:11:57.036000
20171031 11:16:03.796818
20171031 11:16:03.796818
20171031 11:16:03.796818
20171031 11:16:03.796818
20171031 11:16:03.941879
20171031 11:16:03.962419
20171031 11:29:19.162000
20171031 11:48:36.422000
20171031 12:06:21.932000
20171031 12:38:21.680000
20171031 12:38:31.566230
20171031 12:38:31.566230
20171031 12:38:31.566230
20171031 12:38:31.566230
20171031 12:38:31.567435
20171031 12:52:06.860000
20171031 13:09:21.511000
20171031 13:27:25.662000
20171031 13:41:26.506000
20171031 13:59:41.943000
20171031 14:14:48.284000
20171031 14:28:58.631000
20171031 14:38:28.013000
20171031 14:43:00.099000
20171031 14:43:00.121000
20171031 14:56:35.642000
20171031 14:56:35.642000

DK0060252755
DK0060252756
DK0060252757
DK0060252758
DK0060252759
DK0060252760
DK0060252761
DK0060252762
DK0060252763
DK0060252764
DK0060252765
DK0060252766
DK0060252767
DK0060252768
DK0060252769
DK0060252770
DK0060252771
DK0060252772
DK0060252773
DK0060252774
DK0060252775
DK0060252776
DK0060252777
DK0060252778
DK0060252779
DK0060252780
DK0060252781
DK0060252782
DK0060252783
DK0060252784
DK0060252785
DK0060252786
DK0060252787
DK0060252788
DK0060252789
DK0060252790
DK0060252791
DK0060252792
DK0060252793
DK0060252794
DK0060252795
DK0060252796
DK0060252797
DK0060252798
DK0060252799
DK0060252800
DK0060252801
DK0060252802
DK0060252803
DK0060252804
DK0060252805
DK0060252806
DK0060252807
DK0060252808
DK0060252809
DK0060252810
DK0060252811
DK0060252812
DK0060252813
DK0060252814
DK0060252815
DK0060252816
DK0060252817

Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

62.521
12.170
52.331
60.850
18.255
56.637
77.888
57.713
6.688
77.824
60.800
35.872
57.855
57.618
73.993
61.055
55.614
56.776
55.430
64.521
59.648
60.300
64.521
56.079
3.630
101.035
34.485
73.932
77.760
55.283
54.630
54.585
57.618
57.011
34.571
20.621
43.632
60.600
16.968
54.540
17.574
18.786
53.845
74.600
70.354
54.585
7.278
33.964
60.650
61.257
18.802
75.750
54.495
55.706
55.055
57.984
54.450
55.010
56.729
1.206
54.873
46.470
12.070



65
76
188

65
64
100
100
74
12
96
91
181
93
94
75
100
120
100
105
270
102
34
62
97
79
124
172
97
107
13
83
96
96
97
146
100

88
127
119

92

91

91

93

97

91

100
99
96

106

243
98
57
68
92
94
89
93

134
99

603,5 XCSE
603,5 XCSE
603,5 XCSE
603,5 XCSE
603,5 XCSE
603,5 XCSE
603,5 XCSE
603,5 XCSE
603,5 XCSE
603,5 XCSE
603 XCSE
602,5 XCSE
602 XCSE
603 XCSE
602,5 XCSE
601,5 XCSE
601,5 XCSE
601,5 XCSE
601,5 XCSE
601,5 XCSE
601,5 XCSE
601,5 XCSE
601 XCSE
601 XCSE
602,5 XCSE
602,5 XCSE
602,5 XCSE
602,5 XCSE
606 XCSE
605,5 XCSE
609 XCSE
609 XCSE
609 XCSE
608 XCSE
606 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
605 XCSE
605 XCSE
605,5 XCSE
605,5 XCSE
605,5 XCSE
605 XCSE
605 XCSE
604,5 XCSE
604,5 XCSE
604,5 XCSE
604,5 XCSE
604 XCSE
604 XCSE
604 XCSE
604 XCSE
603,5 XCSE
605 XCSE
608 XCSE
607,5 XCSE
607 XCSE
607 XCSE
606 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
606,5 XCSE
605 XCSE
605 XCSE
604 XCSE

20171031 15:09:55.340222
20171031 15:09:55.340222
20171031 15:09:55.340222
20171031 15:09:55.340222
20171031 15:09:55.340222
20171031 15:10:02.414115
20171031 15:10:02.414115
20171031 15:10:02.414115
20171031 15:10:02.414115
20171031 15:10:02.414115
20171031 15:11:23.560000
20171031 15:22:21.106000
20171031 15:46:18.967000
20171031 15:55:22.499000
20171031 16:08:50.677000
20171031 16:11:14.768758
20171031 16:11:14.768758
20171031 16:11:14.768758
20171031 16:11:14.768758
20171031 16:11:14.768758
20171031 16:21:19.066000
20171031 16:27:07.051000
20171031 16:37:41.473000
20171031 16:37:41.473000
20171031 16:42:31.218163
20171031 16:42:31.218163
20171031 16:42:35.110733
20171031 16:46:15.023908
20171101 9:01:01.905000

20171101 9:03:34.561000

20171101 9:07:27.745000

20171101 9:07:27.745000

20171101 9:10:05.048000

20171101 9:15:59.119000

20171101 9:18:37.141000

20171101 9:26:23.901000

20171101 9:31:24.529000

20171101 9:31:35.930000

20171101 9:37:17.055000

20171101 9:37:17.055000

20171101 9:45:34.702000

20171101 9:55:57.748000

20171101 10:04:17.035000
20171101 10:11:11.012000
20171101 10:18:15.924000
20171101 10:25:39.950000
20171101 10:31:12.528000
20171101 10:42:35.948000
20171101 10:47:02.406429
20171101 10:47:02.406429
20171101 10:47:02.406429
20171101 10:49:48.162000
20171101 11:03:13.200000
20171101 11:33:19.299000
20171101 11:36:00.107000
20171101 11:56:01.917000
20171101 11:56:01.917000
20171101 12:14:44.094000
20171101 12:39:23.324000
20171101 12:53:26.612000
20171101 13:00:04.075000
20171101 13:41:19.193000
20171101 13:42:34.015000

DK0060252818
DK0060252819
DK0060252820
DK0060252821
DK0060252822
DK0060252823
DK0060252824
DK0060252825
DK0060252826
DK0060252827
DK0060252828
DK0060252829
DK0060252830
DK0060252831
DK0060252832
DK0060252833
DK0060252834
DK0060252835
DK0060252836
DK0060252837
DK0060252838
DK0060252839
DK0060252840
DK0060252841
DK0060252842
DK0060252843
DK0060252844
DK0060252845
DK0060252846
DK0060252847
DK0060252848
DK0060252849
DK0060252850
DK0060252851
DK0060252852
DK0060252853
DK0060252854
DK0060252855
DK0060252856
DK0060252857
DK0060252858
DK0060252859
DK0060252860
DK0060252861
DK0060252862
DK0060252863
DK0060252864
DK0060252865
DK0060252866
DK0060252867
DK0060252868
DK0060252869
DK0060252870
DK0060252871
DK0060252872
DK0060252873
DK0060252874
DK0060252875
DK0060252876
DK0060252877
DK0060252878
DK0060252879
DK0060252880

Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora
Pandora

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

39.228
45.866
113.458
3.621
39.228
38.624
60.350
60.350
44.659
7.242
57.888
54.828
108.962
56.079
56.635
45.113
60.150
72.180
60.150
63.158
162.405
61.353
20.434
37.262
58.443
47.598
74.710
103.630
58.782
64.789
7.917
50.547
58.464
58.368
58.782
88.549
60.500
3.630
4.844
53.284
76.899
71.995
55.660
55.010
55.010
56.219
58.637
54.964
604
60.400
59.796
57.936
64.130
147.744
59.535
34.599
41.276
55.752
57.011
53.979
56.265
81.070
59.796



91
91
93
97
59
76
15
76
69
22
100
50
75
100
225
76
174
121
89
133
162
142
77
26
88
54
102
18
64
61
49
24
76
18

110
92
23
68
25
68
93
93
97
97

103
92
59
96

111

104
92
89
89
89

117
91
91
94
93
96
53

343

603 XCSE
603 XCSE
604 XCSE
604 XCSE
603 XCSE
603 XCSE
602,5 XCSE
602,5 XCSE
602 XCSE
602 XCSE
599,5 XCSE
599,5 XCSE
599,5 XCSE
599,5 XCSE
599,5 XCSE
599,5 XCSE
599,5 XCSE
600 XCSE
600,5 XCSE
600 XCSE
600 XCSE
600 XCSE
599,5 XCSE
599,5 XCSE
600,5 XCSE
600,5 XCSE
600,5 XCSE
601 XCSE
601 XCSE
601 XCSE
601 XCSE
601 XCSE
601 XCSE
601 XCSE
599 XCSE
595 XCSE
595 XCSE
594 XCSE
594 XCSE
595 XCSE
595 XCSE
594 XCSE
594 XCSE
593,5 XCSE
593 XCSE
593 XCSE
591 XCSE
591,5 XCSE
591,5 XCSE
592 XCSE
592,5 XCSE
592 XCSE
593 XCSE
592 XCSE
591 XCSE
591 XCSE
591,5 XCSE
590 XCSE
590 XCSE
590,5 XCSE
589 XCSE
589 XCSE
589 XCSE

20171101 13:55:27.445000
20171101 14:05:41.627000
20171101 14:16:50.965000
20171101 14:22:34.108000
20171101 14:41:51.015000
20171101 14:41:51.015000
20171101 14:52:41.521000
20171101 14:52:41.521000
20171101 15:06:18.597000
20171101 15:06:18.597000
20171101 15:14:32.815285
20171101 15:14:32.815285
20171101 15:14:32.815285
20171101 15:14:32.815285
20171101 15:14:32.815285
20171101 15:14:32.815285
20171101 15:14:32.835465
20171101 15:20:48.243000
20171101 15:26:52.973000
20171101 15:39:14.301000
20171101 15:58:09.437000
20171101 16:10:42.660000
20171101 16:15:36.587000
20171101 16:15:36.587000
20171101 16:20:10.291000
20171101 16:20:10.291000
20171101 16:26:25.746000
20171101 16:32:04.317501
20171101 16:32:04.317501
20171101 16:32:04.317501
20171101 16:32:04.317501
20171101 16:32:04.317501
20171101 16:32:04.317501
20171101 16:32:04.317501
20171102 9:01:03.241000

20171102 9:02:09.979000
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